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Wall Thickness 

(Inches)

050

058

060

050

064

051

064

064

*Other sleeve lengths available upon request*

16" End

Sleeve
Size

6"

7"

8"

10"

4" Middle

Sleeve

120

Outside Diameter 

(Inches)

6

6

7

8

8

10

10

12 ----------

220

220

180

1808 & 12

Kroy Aluminum Tube 

Complete Unit

Approx. Pieces 

Per Load

420

420

288

KROY INDUSTRIES, INC.
Prices Effective:  June 1, 2020.               Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

Phone: 402-362-6651 or 888-477-5769 * Fax: 402-362-6566 * York, Nebraska

Approx. Pieces

Per Styrofoam Bundle

35 & 42

35 & 42

24 & 30

25

25

*Heavier wall thickness is available. Please call for quote.

ALUMINUM TUBE HAS NO WARRANTY AGAINST ANY TYPE OF CORROSION

Aluminum Sleeving

8 & 12
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Outside 

Diameter (Inches)

Wall Thickness

 (Inches)*

Approx. Pieces 

Per Bundle

Approx. Pieces

Per Styrofoam

Bundle

Approx. Pieces 

Per Standard

Bundle Loads

Approx. Pieces 

Per Styrofoam

Bundle Loads

6 050 42 35 & 42 420 420

6 058 42 35 & 42 420 420

7 060 24 24 & 30 288 288

8 050 20 & 25 25 220 220

8 064 20 & 25 25 220 220

10 051 16 & 12 8 & 12 180 180

10 064 16 & 12 8 & 12 180 180

12 064 9 & 11 ---------- 120 120

Phone: 402-362-6651 or 888-477-5769 * Fax: 402-362-6566 * York, Nebraska

ALUMINUM TUBE HAS NO WARRANTY AGAINST ANY TYPE OF CORROSION

Kroy Plain End Aluminum Tube

*Heavier wall thickness is available. Please call for quote.

KROY INDUSTRIES, INC.
Prices Effective:  June 1, 2020.               Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

Styrofoam Bundles

Available Upon Request
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6" HK6PLHTD

7" HK7PLHTD

8" HK8PLHTD

10" HK10PLHTD

12" HK12PLHTD

6" HK6SPHTD

7" HK7SPHTD

8" HK8SPHTD

10" HK10SPHTD

12" HK12SPHTD

7" HK7DBLHTD

8" HK8DBLHTD

6" HK6PLUG

7" HK7PLUG

8" HK8PLUG

10" HK10PLUG

12" HK12PLUG

6" HK600SS

7" HK700SS

8" HK800SS

10" HK1000SS

Price

Price

Price

PriceSize Part Number

Locking/Pull Pin Doors

Kroy/Hallen HTD & Accessories  
Aluminum

Size Part Number Price

Locking/Pull Pin Style

Hose Tube Plugs Size Part Number

Stainless Steel "U" Bolts Size Part Number

Double Hose Tube Doors Size Part Number

KROY INDUSTRIES, INC.
Prices Effective:  June 1, 2020.               Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

Phone: 402-362-6651 or 888-477-5769 * Fax: 402-362-6566 * York, Nebraska

Spring Closure Doors

Parts List
Part Number

HK81012SP 

HK1032SS

Hinge Pin for All HTD's

3/8" Pull Pin for Aluminum Doors

3/8" Retaining Ring for HTD Rivets

Spring for 6" or 7" Doors

Spring for 8", 10" or 12" Doors

Set Screw

PriceDescription

HK375HP

HK375PP

HK375RR

HK467SP
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